CJ"

TFF

KULUP

NO LISANS NO

1 15469
2 15494
3 284331
4 400608
5 763030
6 893559
7 129972
8 336940
9 1000429
10 1108662
11 1223823
12 1228816
13 16021
14 717920
15 861555
16 1809198
17 1816063
18 1826097
19 1219744
20 980429
21 1137925
22 14950
23 15775
24 16254

SIVASSPOR

FORMA NO

33
44
21
4

66
58
15
23
5

18
96
97
25
16
37
35
27
91
8

6

94
20
10
7

TURKIYE FUTBOL FEDERASYONU

KULUP A TAKIM LISTESI

ADI SOYADI

THEOFANIS GKEKAS
DEJAN KELHAR

BURHAN ESER

YIGIT INCEDEMIR

ADEM KOCAK

ZIYA ERDAL

TOLGAHAN ACAR

ERGIN KELES

GALIP GUZEL

GOKHAN SUZEN
MUHAMMED BURAK YILDIZ
SERHAT MUTLU

JOHN BOYE

IBRAHIM OZTURK

HAKAN ARSLAN

ALI SASAL VURAL

HASAN HATIPOGLU
RIDVAN SIMSEK
MUHAMMED FURKAN ISIK
UMIT KARAAL

EMRE KILING

AHMET CEBE

KERIM AVCI

LEANDRO BARRIOS RITA DOS MARTIRES

* Kk k

SiVASSPOR

A MiLLi TAKIVDA
OYNAMA
UYGUNLUGU




